Summer 2019 Workshop Schedule: READING

Mon., June 17

Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
12:30 PMiWorkshop | 182AX Active Reading LK. Scott
— 4:00 PM:DSG 1883AX The Vocabulary of Directions ‘Thomas
Wed., June 19
vM Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
O 300PMDSG 82 T Vdlizing ContextClues  FThomas
U | |
% Thur., June 20
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
| A00PMDSG  1883AX i,V OC2DUlary Of Directions . THOMAS e -
Mon., June 24
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
10:30 AMiWorkshop 82 Utlizing Context Clues i IK. Scott
12:30 PM:Workshop :182AX Active Reading K. Scott
N 4:00 PM:DSG 1883AX The Vocabulary of Directions i Thomas
K [Wed., June 26
) Q) Time .Activity .Course Topic .Faci]itator
D) 3:00 PMiDSG :82 Utilizing Context Clues ' Thomas
g Thur., June 27 SLA #1 Deadline (for 6-week, 1st 5-week courses)
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
3:30 PM:DSG 1 182AX Active Reading ‘Thomas




Summer 2019 Workshop Schedule: READING

Mon., July 1

3:30 PM:DSG

{182AX

Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
12:30 PM:Workshop : 182AX Active Reading 1 K. Scott
m 4:00 PMi{DSG i883AX The Reading Process i Thomas
Wed., July 3 SLA #1 Deadline (for 182AX 5-week and 6-week courses)
yM Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
L 3:00 PM:DSG :182AX Active Reading : Thomas
g Thut., July 4
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
Holiday - Campus Closed
Mon., July 8
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
10:30 AM;Workshop 182 Reading Academic Text { K. Scott
12:30 PMi{Workshop {182AX Evaluating & Integrating Arguments i IK. Scott
ﬁ- 4:00 PMEDSG 5883AX The Reading Process gThomas
M [Wed., July 10
QO [Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
Q) 3:00 PM;DSG 82 Reading Academic Text EThomas
% Thut., July 11
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
Evaluating & Integrating Arguments

' Thomas




Summer 2019 Workshop Schedule: READING

Mon., July 15

Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
| 12:30 P_M;\X_/orks_hop 1 82AX _ Evaluating & Integrating Arguments K Scott
4:00 PMiDSG 1883AX E Summarizing - Thomas

Tues., July 16

SLA #2 & 3 Deadlines (for 1st 5-week, 182AX courses)

L) [Lime Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
\8 MJ‘ L ;
Q |Wed., July 17
Q |Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
B | 3:00 PMDSG 7 1 82AX Evaluating & Integrating Arguments ;Thomas
Thur., July 18 SLA #2 & 3 Deadlines (for 6-week courses)
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
4:00 PM:DSG  i883AX Summarizing “Thomas
Mon., July 22
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
........ 1030 AMiWorkshop 82 | Undersandingan Author's Argument (K. Scow
| 12:30 PM:Workshop i182AX Evaluating & Integrating Arguments 1 K. Scott
\O | 4:00 PMIDSG 1883AX Summarizing ‘' Thomas
M [Wed., July 24
QO [Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
O 300PMDSG 82 T Undersundingan Aubors Argument _Thomas
B Thur., July 25 SLA #2 (for 182AX 6-week courses)
Time Activity  Course Topic Facilitator
3:30 PM:DSG {182AX g Evaluating & Integrating Arguments i Thomas




